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WE RE LAURINO (0502006A)
MOENA - 24-03-2005 - 26-03-2005

Torneo WE RE LAURINO 0502006A

Luogo MOENA  [Trento - Trentino]
Periodo 24-03-2005 - 26-03-2005

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri GINEVRINI ITALO VITTORIO - 

Partecipanti 34

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

10 M Barlocco Carlo           ITA LOM MI 2156 0 0 1943 M 802450 100882

31 1N Bellani Alessandro       ITA EMI PC 1919 0 0 1979 M 111269

28 CM Bonade' Massimo          ITA EMI PC 2098 0 0 1980 M 814695 108177

18 1N Capraro Fabio            ITA VEN BL 1840 0 0 1957 M 105024

23 CM Cedriano Filippo         ITA VEN VE 2052 0 0 1980 M 815195 106314

8 CM Dallaglio Giovanni       ITA TRE TN 2028 0 0 1956 M 805602 100675

27 FM De Santis Alessio        ITA EMI PC 2293 0 0 1968 M 803405 108149

3 GM Dervishi Erald                  ALB 2484 0 0 1979 M 4700236

22 GM Efimov Igor                     MNC 2468 0 0 1960 M 806404 106005

13 1N Fragni Enrico            ITA EMI BO 1898 0 0 1941 M 817805 101586

16 CM Franceschi Riccardo      ITA TOS LI 2152 0 0 1952 M 812218 103944

24 M Gallo Enrico             ITA VEN VE 2128 0 0 1960 M 801267 106346

11 CM Giancotti Eraldo         ITA TRE TN 2085 0 0 1971 M 814334 101263

9 CM Guidi Maurizio           ITA LOM MI 2084 0 0 1978 M 815705 100879

2 GM Ivanov Mikhail M                RUS 2426 0 0 1969 M 4114906

1 IM Ljubisavljevic Zivojin Z        SRB 2281 0 0 1941 M 902896

6 1N Manca Renato             ITA LOM MB 1808 0 0 1952 M 100569

20 2N Mortola Alberto          ITA LIG GE 1787 0 0 1979 M 105069

12 CM Mosna Stefano            ITA TRE TN 2148 0 0 1968 M 802760 101271

4 IM Mrdja Milan                     CRO 2395 0 0 1954 M 14500337

5 FM Mukic Josko                     CRO 2340 0 0 1962 M 14508478

15 CM Perissinotto Claudio     ITA LOM CO 2100 0 0 1968 M 808989 103511

7 1N Piantoni Pierino         ITA LOM MB 1834 0 0 1962 M 818429 100585

33 CM Pinton Maurizio          ITA SIC ME 2107 0 0 1953 M 121783

32 2N Pomaro Alberto           ITA VEN PD 1757 0 0 1992 M 118166

34 CM Raselli Claudio          ITA LOM MI 2058 0 0 1953 M 803987 122199

25 CM Roberti Ignazio          ITA VEN VE 1975 0 0 1957 M 813729 106352

17 M Salami Marco             ITA EST EE 2164 0 0 1963 M 803952 104237

30 CM Solinas Carlo            ITA VEN VE 2074 0 0 1957 M 805084 110297

26 1N Stiz Massimiliano        ITA VEN BL 1886 0 0 1976 M 107188

14 CM Tencati Giuseppe         ITA EMI PC 2096 0 0 1974 M 805742 102142

19 CM Tomelleri Alessio        ITA VEN BL 2047 0 0 1967 M 815403 105038

29 CM Verducci Gianni          ITA VEN TV 2081 0 0 1966 M 814520 108242

21 IM Vezzosi Paolo            ITA EMI PR 2366 0 0 1960 M 800341 105144
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

31 1N Bellani Alessandro       ITA 1919 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1979 M 111269

18 1N Capraro Fabio            ITA 1840 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1957 M 105024

6 1N Manca Renato             ITA 1808 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1952 M 100569

20 2N Mortola Alberto          ITA 1787 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1979 M 105069

7 1N Piantoni Pierino         ITA 1834 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1962 M 100585

33 CM Pinton Maurizio          ITA 2107 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1953 M 121783

32 2N Pomaro Alberto           ITA 1757 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1992 M 118166

26 1N Stiz Massimiliano        ITA 1886 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1976 M 107188

FSI - WE RE LAURINO (0502006A) - MOENA - 24-03-2005 - 26-03-2005 - Pag. 3/3


